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title author year media

2025

Afrikan Alphabets: The story of writing in Africa* Saki Mafundikwa

Louise E Jefferson

Ron Eglash

Whitney Battle- Baptiste, 
Britt Rusert (editors)

Mario Gooden

Jessica Bell Brown, Ryan N. Dennis (Editors)

Dennis Carr, Jacqueline Francis and 
John P Bowles (Editors)

Donna De Salvo, Matilde Guidelli-Guidi, 
and Deirdre O’Dwyer (Editors)

Kathryn E. Delmez (Editor)

Lauren R. OʼConnell

Silas Munro

Charlene Prempeh

D’Angelo Lovell Williams, Diedrick Brackens, 
and Ashley Stull Meyers

Hilton Als and Rhea L. Combs (Editor)

Antawan I Byrd, Elvira Dyangani Ose, 
Adom Getachew, and Matthew S. Witkovsky (Editors)

Mabel O Wilson

Richard Bruce Nugent, Langston Hughes

2004

1973

1999

2018

2016

2022

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

2024

2023

2024

2024

2012

1926

titles with *’s are present in the exhibition 

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

The Decorative Arts of Africa*

African Fractals*

W.E.B. Du Bois Data Portraits: 
Visualizing Black America*

Dark Space: 
Architecture, Representation, Black Identity*

A Movement in Every Direction: 
A Great Migration Critical Reader*

Sargent Claude Johnson*

Jack Whitten: The Greek Alphabet Paintings*

Multiplicity: 
Blackness in Contemporary American Collage*

Language in Times of Miscommunication*

Strikethrough: Typographic Messages of Protest*

Now You See Me: 
An Introduction to 100 Years of Black Design*

The Quick*

This Morning, This Evening, So Soon 
James Baldwin and the Voices of Queer Resistance*

Project a Black Planet: 
The Art and Culture of Panafrica*

Negro Buildings

FIRE!! Devoted to the Younger Negro Artists
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Jacob Lawrenceʼs paintings

The writing and design work of Lauren Williams

Romare Beardenʼs collages

African Dance

Mark Bradfordʼs paintings and social activism

The Poems Amira Baraka, Jericho Brown, Rita Dove, 
and more poets that I can name

My cousin’s Photos and videos of Uganda 

Alvin Ailey and my sisterʼs modern dance 
growing up

Tasheka Arceneaux-Sutton 
Design Research and Design

The work of Dan Friedman

The work of Wolfgang Weingart

Music

Jacob Lawrence

Lauren Williams

Romare Bearden

Mark Bradford

Amira Baraka, Jericho Brown, Rita Dove

Tasheka Arceneaux-Sutton

Dan Friedman

Wolfgang Weingart

Alvin Ailey, Mary Munro Trentham

Dorcas Ssengoba Noertoft

Frank Ocean, Sam Cooke, Miriam Makaba, 
Blood Orange, Childish Gambino, Gogo Music, 
Fela Kuti, Miles Davis, Ornette Coleman

Paintings

Writing + 
Design

Collage

Dance

Paintings + 
Activism

Poetry

Photo / Video / 
Memory

Dance 
(Modern)

Design + 
Research

Design

Design

Music

Audrey Bennett - Critical Interventions, 
9.10 (Spring 2012): 11-23.

2012 ArticleFollow the Golden Ratio from Africa to the Bauhaus 
for a Cross- Cultural Aesthetic for Images.

Vitra Design Museum 

Mitch McEwen

2015

2019

Book

Article

Making Africa: A Continent of Contemporary Design

Negro Bauhaus

Atlanta Created by Donald Glover TV Show2016 - 2022
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The paintings of Jon Key

Vega and his 1980s digital graphics 

Men of Color: An Essay on the Black Male Couple 

Alan Bell and BLK magazine

The Artist’s Struggle For Integrity 
and his entire live and works

Black Data

The opening Titles of Foxy Brown

The early work of Spike Lee

The Hip Hop Flyers of Buddy Esquire and Phase II 

The work of Adam Pendleton and his Black Dada

The work of David Hammons

Tongues Untied

Jon Key

Vega Studios 

Alan Bell (editor)

James Baldwin

Shaka McGlotten

Spike Lee

Spike Lee

Adam Pendleton

David Hammons

Marlon Riggs

Paintings

Graphic 
Design

1980’s

1989

1988-1994

1962

2016

1974

Book

Magazine

Lecture

Essay

Title Sequence 

Film

Flyers

Art

Art

Documentary / 
Experimental Film 

/ Spoken Word 

1989

Paris is Burning Directed by Jennie Livingston Documentary 
Film

1990 


